
PA CO120S15
120W Column speaker
Overview
The high quality construction technique and specific loudspeakers designed for optimized performance in music playback are the
characteristic of this column speaker, ideal for applications where the voice intelligibility is required, even in acoustically critical environments.
Three models available, with 5, 10 or 15 speakers from 3 ¼ “ (CO30S5, and CO60S10 CO120S15 respectively). Column speaker are supplied
with rear brackets for wall mounting (SC1) .
Also available on request are angled rear brackets (SC1 – SC2 ) and fl oor stand (SPSK105BKF5).
Technical Specifications
Type: Column Speaker Speaker/s: 10 x 3” ¼ RMS power: 60/120 W Constant voltage binding: 100V Frequency response: 170Hz -17KHz (-
10dB) SPL (1W/m): 94 dB SPL MAX (Pmax @ 1m): 115 dB Coverage Angle 1KHz/4KHz (-6dB): V:30º/20° H:160º/120° Construction
materials: Alluminium Colour: White Dimensions (W x H x D): 91 x 1339 x 88mm Weight: 8.9 kg (19.6245 lb) Fixing system: Bracket
Related Products
javascript:
PA SC1 PA SC2 PA CO60S10 PA CO30S5 PA CO4 006 PA CO4 012
Technical  specifications and appearances are subject to change without notice and accuracy is not
guaranteed. Al l  trademarke are the property of their respective owners. PROEL accepts no l iabi l i ty for any
loss which may be suffered by any person who rel ies either wholly or in part upon any description,
photograph or statement contained herein. Colors and specifications may vary from actual product. PROEL
products are sold through authorized ful l fi l lers and resel lers only. This manual is copyrighter. No part of
this manual may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical ,
including photocopying and recording of any kind, for any purpose, without the express written
permission of PROEL - Via al la Ruenia 37/43 - CAP 64027 - Sant'Omero (TE) ITALY.
For service, support, or more information contact:
Proel  S.p.A.
Via al la Ruenia 37/43
CAP 64027 - Sant'Omero (TE) ITALY
	PA CO120S15
	120W Column speaker